ITMO Swimming Open 10
CankT-MeTepbypr, 14.12.2025

AucTtaHuma 3
14.12.2025

XeHLwunHbl, 100m Bpacc

2009 u cTaplie
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 132

1 CABEJIbEBA, EkaTtepuHa
2 JIOTAYEBA, AHacTtacus
3 KYOAMHOBA, AHacTtacus
4 TYMAPOBA, Camupa

5 WECTAKOBA, Hatasnbsa
6 BOJIEPT, TatbsHa

7 CAMOPOJOBA, EBreHus
8 KPOTKOBA, Mapus

3ansbiB 2 U3 2

1 YATAPEBA, Mapusa

2 COJIOBbEBA, Bnaga
3 CENIFKOBA, Mapus

4 PbIBAKOBA, Taucus

5 KETOBA, AnekcaHgpa
6 AKCEHOBA, BacunuHa
7 PbIBKNHA, AHacTacus
8 MOKPOYCOBA, Mapus

lop, poxpeHua

86
91
94
06
63
75
75
08

02

06
06
07
05
90
06

World Class Masters
Hydra Masters

Shilin Swim Team
Hydra Masters
®uTHeC xayc
duTkyNbTYPAa

World Class Masters
Ck Bmd

KpoHBepKckue 6apchl

Hydra Masters

Hydra Masters

F'YMP® nm. agmupana C.O. Makaposa
MOCKOBCKWi1 3HEPTreTUYECKNIA MHCTUTY
YM-MNonutex

®uTHeC xayc

KpoHBepKckue 6apchl

1:58.00
1:45.00
1:38.00
1:25.00
1:36.00
1:43.62
1:53.21
2:15.17

1:23.00
1:19.50
1:17.34
1:16.00
1:16.00
1:19.00
1:22.77
1:24.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to FOKSP8

14.12.2025 13:15 - CtpaHuua 1



