

ITMO Swimming Open 10
-, 14.12.2025

3 , 100m 2009
14.12.2025

1 2

1	,	86	World Class Masters	1:58.00
2	,	91	Hydra Masters	1:45.00
3	,	94	Shilin Swim Team	1:38.00
4	,	06	Hydra Masters	1:25.00
5	,	63		1:36.00
6	,	75		1:43.62
7	,	75	World Class Masters	1:53.21
8	,	08		2:15.17

2 2

1	,	02		1:23.00
2	,	04	Hydra Masters	1:19.50
3	,	06	Hydra Masters	1:17.34
4	,	06		1:16.00
5	,	07		1:16.00
6	,	05	-	1:19.00
7	,	90		1:22.77
8	,	06		1:24.00